Women's 10k National Championships

NAME AGE CLUB RACE NUMBER
Alegi, Grace 16* Sarasota Sharks-FL 150
Beard, Justice 19 Swimchester Sailfish-KY 100
Christensen, Riley 17* Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA 151
Collins, Daisy 17 North Carolina Aquatic Club-NC 152
Davison-McGovern, Jaqueline 21 Australian Swimming 101
Denigan, Mariah 21 Indiana University-IN 102
Dunford, Abby 19 Unattached Canada 103
Finlin, Emma 19 Edmonton Keyano Swim Club 104
Geringer, Maya 23 California Aquatics-PC 105
Gough, Madeleine 25 Australian Swimming 106
Grether, Libby 20 Kentucky Aquatics-KY 107
Grimes, Katie 19 Cavalier Aquatics/Piedmont Family YMCA-VA 108
Hansen, Brinkleigh 16* Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 153
Henveaux, Camille 19 California Aquatics-PC 109
Housman, Paige 20 Kentucky Aquatics-KY 110
Kajimoto, Ichika 21 Japanese Swimming 111
Karras, Sophia 21 Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 112
Mann, Becca 27 TACTitans-NC 113
Milbaum, Lolly 18* Sarasota Sharks-FL 154
Okuzono, Misa 19 Japanese Swimming 114
Oravsky, Laila 18 Barrie Trojan Swim Club 155
Piatera-Mercier, Delphine 16 Club de Natation de Sherbrooke 156
Siegel, Alexandra 15 Long Island Aquatic Club-MR 171
Stuhlmacher, Claire 19* Indiana University-IN 157
Tramontana, bella 19* Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA 158
Travis, Brooke 24 TACTitans-NC 115
Vroom, Taira 18 Barrie Trojan Swim Club 159
Ward, Lexie 18* Carmel Swim Club-IN 160
Weber, Nora 18* Germantown Academy Aquatic Club-MA 161
Weinstein, Claire 18* Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA 162
Wilson, lzzy 19* South Florida Aquatic Club-FG 163

*Age as of December 31, 2025



Men's 10k National Championships

NAME
Anderson, Darwin
Brennan, Luke
Brown, Eric
Brown, Joshua
Cinque, Matt
Clark, Charles
Dickey, Trey
Duffy, Edouard
Ellis, Luke
Fry, Connor
Furuhata, Kaiki
Gravely, Dylan
Gutshall, Deacon
Hennenfent, Sam
Holdredge, Finn
Iwazumi, Koichiro
Jacobs, Colin
Janvier, Hugo
Langlois, Thomas
Lee, Kyle
Lyubavskiy, Alexander
Manteufel, Gabriel
Marcus, Max
McCain, Tristan
Minamide, Taishin
Mulgrew, Will
Mullen, Paul
Mullen, William
Nagy, Chris
Paulins, Sebastian
Payne, Hunter
Platts-Mills, lan
Puskovitch, lvan
Raymond, Thomas
Robins, Benjamin
Rolfsen, Eli
Rousseau, Julien
Sandidge, Levi
Schreiner, Charles
Shao, Oliver
Shoemaker, Henry
Short, Holden
Shoyat, Chip Wheelie
Siegel, William
Smith, Harrison
Smith, Marshall
Spory, Max
Steward, Whitaker
Takaki, Riku
Tepper, Joey
Tower, Zach
Vega Cuevas, Max
Wainman, Ben
Whitlock, Luke
Zakorchemny, Cooper

AGE
23
19*
22
22
19*
22
22
19
19*
19
25
22
19*
18*
19*
20
17*
23
21
23
21
18*
18*
18*
29
18*
18*
23
22
26
18*
18*
24
22
18*
18*
18*
20
19
18*
19
18*
21
18*
19*
17*
18*
18*
20
22
18*
21
21
19
18*

CLUB
Cougar Aquatics-UT
University of Minnesota-MN
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA
North Carolina Aquatic Club-NC
Ohio State University-OH
Texas A & M University-GU
Club Aquatique de Montreal
Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA
South Texas Aquatics-GU
Japanese Swimming
Sun Devil Swimming-AZ
Tsunami Swim Team of K.C.-MV
Tsunami Swim Team of K.C.-MV
Unattached-WI
Japanese Swimming
Unattached-FL
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Unattached-CA
Swimming Australia
Longhorn Aquatics-ST
Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA
Princeton University Swim Team-NJ
Longhorn Aquatics-ST
Japanese Swimming
Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV
West Virginia University-WV
Kentucky Aquatics-KY
Cote Saint-Luc
University of Calgary
North Carolina Aquatic Club-NC
TSM Aquatics-CA
Swimming Australia
Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR
Greater Kalamazoo Crocs-Ml
Pacific Swim-SI
Kentucky Aquatics-KY
Egg Harbor Twp Seahawks-MA
Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL
Bend Swim Club-OR
Northern KY Clippers Swimming-KY
Long Island Aquatic Club-MR
TSM Aquatics-CA
TSM Aquatics-CA
American Energy Swim Club-OK
Tsunami Swim Team of K.C.-MV
Japanese Swimming
University of Minnesota-MN
TSM Aquatics-CA
Texas A & M University-GU
Unattached-Ml
Fishers Area Swimming Tigers-IN
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club-PV

RACE NUMBER
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
250
208
209
234
210
251
252
211
253
212
213
214
215
254
256
257
216
258
259
217
218
219
260
261
220
221
262
263
264
222
223
265
224
266
225
267
268
269
270
271
226
227
272
228
229
230
273

*Age as of December 31, 2025



NAME
Blanke, Marlene
Boles, Karly
Christensen, Riley
Cosgrove, Molly
Denigan, Mariah
Dunford, Abby
Dworak, Andrea
Finlin, Emma
Flanagan, Kai
Gormsen, Cavan
Grimes, Katie
Hagerman, Ridley
Jochims, Ava
Kajimoto, Ichika
Kiefer, Ginger
Knapp, Sophia
Mann, Becca
McMurray, Kylie
Miehl, Zayda
Milbaum, Lolly
Okuzono, Misa
Oravsky, Laila

Women's 5k National Championships

AGE

21
18
16
14
21
19
18
19
20
20
19
17
16
21
19
20
27
17
15
17
19
18

Pennington, Caroline 22

Reilly, Paige

Stuhlmacher, Claire

Tramontana, bella
Travis, Brooke
Vroom, Taira
Weber, Nora
Weinstein, Claire
White, Quinn
Wilson, lzzy

18
18
18
24
18
18
18
17
18

CLUB
Villanova-MA
Germantown Academy Aquatic Club-MA
Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA
Condors Swimming-MR
Indiana University-IN
Unattached Canada
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club-PV
Edmonton Keyano Swim Club
Unattached-HI
Cavalier Aquatics/Piedmont Family YMCA-VA
Cavalier Aquatics/Piedmont Family YMCA-VA
Front Range Barracudas-CO
Racer X Aquatics-AM
Japanese Swimming
Vandal Aquatic Club-IE
Cavalier Aquatics/Piedmont Family YMCA-VA
TAC Titans-NC
Jersey Wahoos Swim Club-NJ
Corvallis Aquatic Team-OR
Sarasota Sharks-FL
Japanese Swimming
Barrie Trojan Swim Club
TAC Titans-NC
Unattached-CO
Indiana University-IN
Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA
TAC Titans-NC
Barrie Trojan Swim Club
Germantown Academy Aquatic Club-MA
Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA
Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE
South Florida Aquatic Club-FG

RACE NUMBER
116
164
151
172
102
103
165
104
117
118
108
166
322
111
119
120
113
167
168
154
114
155
121
169
157
158
115
159
161
162
170
163



Men's 5k National Championships

NAME
Begin, Charlie
Brown, Joshua
Cady, Kjell
Clark, Charles
Cooper, Jackson
Dickey, Trey
Dunn, Patrick
Eaddy, Jack
Egeland, Landon
Ellis, Luke
Fry, Connor
Furlow, Tristan
Furuhata, Kaiki
Gettys, Bucky
Gravely, Dylan
Holdredge, Finn
Iwazumi, Koichiro
Jacobs, Colin
Janvier, Hugo
Langlois, Thomas
Leon Guerrero, Luke
Lyubavskiy, Alexander
Macphail, Quinn
Manteufel, Gabriel
McKinney, lan
Minamide, Taishin
Mulgrew, Will
Mullen, Paul
Mullen, William
Nguyen, Alex
Payne, Hunter
Pishko, Jacob
Puskovitch, lvan
Robins, Benjamin
Schreiner, Charles
Shao, Oliver
Shoesmith, William
Smith, Harrison
Spory, Max
Sterlitz, Parker
Takaki, Riku
Tower, Zach
Vega Cuevas, Max
Wainman, Ben
Zakorchemny, Cooper

AGE

16
22
17
22
17
22
16
17
18
18
19
17
25
18
22
18
20
16
22
21
17
21
18
17
20
29
18
17
23
17
18
21
24
17
19
17
16
18
17
20
20
17
21
21
17

CLUB
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club-PV
Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA
South Snohomish Co. Dolphins-PN
Ohio State University-OH
Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR
Texas A & M University-GU
Scottsdale Aquatic Club-AZ
Revolution Aquatic Club-NE
Bend Swim Club-OR
Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA
South Texas Aquatics-GU
Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE
Japanese Swimming
Texas Gold-ST
Sun Devil Swimming-AZ
Unattached-WiI
Japanese Swimming
Unattached-FL
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Club Aquatique de Montreal
FAST Swim Team-CA
Longhorn Aquatics-ST
Blazing Barracudas-LE
Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA
West Virginia University-WV
Japanese Swimming
Shawmut Aquatic Club-NE
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV
West Virginia University-WV
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club-PV
University of Calgary
Louisiana State University-LA
TSM Aquatics-CA
Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR
Egg Harbor Twp Seahawks-MA
Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR
Bolles School Sharks-FL
TSM Aquatics-CA
American Energy Swim Club-OK
West Virginia University-WV
Japanese Swimming
TSM Aquatics-CA
Texas A & M University-GU
Unattached-Ml
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club-PV

RACE NUMBER
284
203
274
205
275
206
276
277
278
250
208
279
209
280
234
252
211
253
212
213
281
215
255
254
231
216
258
259
217
282
260
232
220
262
223
265
283
268
270
233
226
272
228
229
273



Women's 7.5k Junior National Championships

NAME
Aegerter, Gabi
Alegi, Grace
Anderson, Samantha
Bugarin, Mia
Carrico, Sarah
Charette, Ellison
Christensen, Riley
Corbin, Mackenzie
Cusack, Courtney
Davidoff, Sadie
Davis, Annika
Descent, Isabella
Dietrich, Kaylee
Fedoronko, llse
Flanagan, Kona
Flynn, Lucy
Fox, Alex
Fox, Maddie
Geiger, Melissa
GENDARMI, ALESSANDRA GENDARMI
Guenther, Kate
Gustin, Chloe
Hansen, Brinkleigh
Hansen, Karrington
Hineman, Liliana
Jochims, Ava
Jones, Camryn
Karafin, Sasha
Kauffman, Alex
Kocak, Zara
Lamah, Faith
Maas, Kaylee
Nguyen, Lien
Riva, lzzy
Sherman, Makenna
Speight-Ray, Allegra
Stephan, Ainsley
Taliaferro, Quincy
Teger, Chloe
Thornburg, Sophie
Walborn, Mabel
Yoder, Brynlee
Zarkos, Isabella

AGE*

17
16
17
17
17
16
17
16
16
17
17
16
16
16
17
17
17
16
17
17
16
16
16
17
16
16
17
16
16
17
17
17
17
16
17
16
17
16
16
17
17
16
16

CLUB
Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT
Sarasota Sharks-FL
Long Island Aquatic Club-MR
Rose Bowl Aquatics-CA
Excel Aquatics-SE
YMCA Of Greenwich Marlins-CT
Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA
Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT
Metroplex Aquatics-NT
Long Island Aquatic Club-MR
PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast-FL
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL
TAC Titans-NC
Greenwich YWCA Dolphins Swm Tm-CT
Kamehameha Swim Club-HI
Orange County Gold-CA
Condors Swim Club-MR
TAC Titans-NC
Greenwich YWCA Dolphins Swm Tm-CT
Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA
Aqguatic Team Of Mecklenburg-NC
Blazing Barracudas-LE
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL
Scottsdale Aquatic Club-AZ
Racer X Aquatics-AM
Germantown Academy Aquatic Club-MA
Long Island Aquatic Club-MR
Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA
Excel Aquatics-SE
Edina Swim Club-MN
Webster BlueFins-NI
Potomac Marlins-PV
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL
Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA
Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR
Bolles School Sharks-FL
Lake Oswego Swim Club-OR
Orange County Gold-CA
North Carolina Aquatic Club-NC
Lancaster Aquatic Club-MA
Concord Swim Club-IN
Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA

RACE NUMBER
300
150
301
302
303
304
151
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
153
320
321
SCR
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339

*Age as of December 31, 2025



Men's 7.5k Junior National Championships

NAME
Allocco, Alex
Askren, Caden
Battaglia, Ben
Bye, Corbin
Cagle, Griffin
Chaires, Colt
Clark, Jacob
Crossland, Kannen
Darcy, James
Donley, Trevor
Egeland, Brecken
Franzese, Strader
Hehenberger, Cobe
Hu, Charles
Ibrahim, Zaki
Irwin, Jackson
Liberty, Nicholas
MacPhail, Jake
Nelson, Cole
Nurit, Leopold
O'Mara, Grant
Packard, Jonathon
Payne, Jonathan
Peyton, Ethan
Phifer, Carson
Pollard, Jack
Ritchey, Oliver
Schermerhorn, Liam
Smith, Marshall
Stewart, Max
Tadic, Stefan
West, Carson

AGE*
17
17
16
17
16
17
16
17
17
16
17
17
16
16
16
17
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
16
16
16
17
16
17
17
16
17

CLUB
Edina Swim Club-MN
Fishers Area Swimming Tigers-IN
Victor Swim Club-NI
Corvallis Aquatic Team-OR
SwimMAC Carolina-NC
North Carolina Aquatic Club-NC
North Carolina Aquatic Club-NC
Premier Aquatics Club of Klein-GU
Long Island Aquatic Club-MR
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club-PV
Bend Swim Club-OR
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL
Ambherst Tritons Swim Team-NE
Excel Aquatics-SE
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club-PV
Blazing Barracudas-LE
NOVA of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV
Rose Bowl Aquatics-CA

Greenwich YWCA Dolphins Swm Tm-CT

NOVA of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA
Mason Manta Rays-OH
Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA
Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA

Germantown Academy Aquatic Club-MA

Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL
TSM Aquatics-CA

Irvine Novaquatics-CA

New Trier Aquatics-IL
SwimMAC Carolina-NC

RACE NUMBER
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
269
429
430
431

*Age as of December 31, 2025



Women's 5k Junior National Championships

NAME
Ahearn, Mara
Angotti, Lola
Beaver, Blake
Bess, Ansley
Birch, Milly
Botham, Lila
Brenenborg, Elyse
Canty, Lauren
Chevalier, Jane
Cleary, Shea
Diaz, Una
Dipasquale, Ava
Druck, Keira
Dumblewski, Lola
Euseppi, Gia
Fisher, Mila
Fleshman, Liv
Gannon, Grace
Gayle, Dakota
Herfel, Clare
Hershberger, Mae
Hurguy, Tessa
Jukic, Emily
Kohner, Charlotte
Lange, Elisabeth
Loehfelm, Madelyn
Mandacina, Ellison
Miehl, Zayda
Millman, Amber
Myers, Landyn
Parent, Natalie
Parent, Olivia
Patterson, Brantley
Presley, Parker
Rabe, Skylar
Rager, Brooklyn
Rowe, Caroline
Rutter, Violet
Schemel, Iris
Seluk, Karter
Siegel, Alex
Simpson, Megan
Snodgrass, Delaney
Warren, Kate
Wheaton, Penelope
Wideikis, Molly
Wolfe, Ellia
Zhang, Sarah

AGE*
14
15
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
15
13
14
15
13
15
15
15
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
15
14
15
15

CLUB
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club-PV
Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA
Bolles School Sharks-FL
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL
Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR
Dynamo Swim Club-GA
Racer X Aquatics-AM
Long Island Aquatic Club-MR
Badger Swim Club,Inc.-MR
SwimMAC Carolina-NC
Long Island Aquatic Club-MR
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL
Patriot Aquatics-FL
Sarasota Sharks-FL
North Palm Beach Swim Club
Long Island Aquatic Club-MR
TAC Titans-NC
Fishers Area Swimming Tigers-IN
SwimMAC Carolina-NC
Northern KY Clippers Swimming-KY
Sarasota Sharks-FL
Bainbridge Island Swim Club-PN
Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR
Long Island Aquatic Club-MR
Lakeside Aquatic Club-NT
STAR Swimming-NI
Alamo Area Aquatic Association-ST
Corvallis Aquatic Team-OR
Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA
Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA
Sunrise Swim Club-NE
Sunrise Swim Club-NE
NOVA of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA
Sarasota Sharks-FL
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV
Fishers Area Swimming Tigers-IN
Northwest Arkansas Aquatics-AR
Unattached-PC
Sarasota Sharks-FL
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL
Long Island Aquatic Club-MR
Germantown Academy Aquatic Club-MA
Bobcat Swim Club-OH
Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA
Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR
Hinsdale Swim Club-IL
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL
Revolution Aquatic Club-NE

RACE NUMBER
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
538
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
168
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
171
539
540
541
542
543
544
555

*Age as of December 31, 2025



Men's 5k Junior National Championships

NAME
Anderson, Owen
Baker, Jack
Bateman, Lewis
Carney, Callen
Colton, Trace
Coyne, Caleb
Driesse, Lincoln
Eaddy, Joey
Gellin, David
Hansen, Sawyer
Ho, Leonardo
Hodges, Calvin
Johnson, Campbell
Komelasky, Declan
Kurtz, Nolan
Malaj, Adam
Metzger, Colby
Miklos, Owen
Minear, Connor
Novak, Eugene
Pendleton, Joshua
Pike, Carter
Pumphrey, Everett
Qian, Bruce
Russell, Charlie
Schmitt, Luc
Senekal, Denzo
Slugg, Mason
Sural, McCauley
Sweet, Eli
Van Olst, Parker
Waks, Isaac
Wolk, Max
Youssef, Luka
Yun, Jayden
Zhou, Peter

AGE*
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
15
14
15
15
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

CLUB
Planet Swim Aquatics-FL
Northern KY Clippers Swimming-KY
Sandpipers Of Nevada-CA
Long Island Aquatic Club-MR
North Palm Beach Swimming
NOVA of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA
Planet Swim Aquatics-FL
Revolution Aquatic Club-NE
North Carolina Aquatic Club-NC
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL
Front Range Barracudas-CO
Excel Aquatics-SE
North Carolina Aquatic Club-NC
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL
North Palm Beach Swimming
NOVA of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL
Club Olympia Swim Team-IN
Planet Swim Aquatics-FL
Unattached-IL
Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics-MR
Bolles School Sharks-FL
Revolution Aquatic Club-NE
Blue Dolfins-FL
Revolution Aquatic Club-NE
Marlins Of Raleigh-NC
SwimMAC Carolina-NC
New Wave Swim Team-NC
Victor Swim Club-NI
North Carolina Aquatic Club-NC
Sarasota Sharks-FL
Long Island Aquatic Club-MR
Revolution Aquatic Club-NE

RACE NUMBER
600
601
602
603
634
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
633
615
616
617
618
619
SCR
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632

*Age as of December 31, 2025



